
 

附件三： 

中国太平洋人寿保险股份有限公司 

财智宝两全保险（分红型）保费表 

 
（每 1000 元基本保险金额） 

                           单位：人民币元 

投保年龄 
保险期间 

5 年 10 年 

0-5 941 855 

6-10 941 855 

11-15 941 855 

16-20 941 855 

21-25 941 855 

26-30 941 855 

31-35 941 855 

36-40 942 856 

41-45 942 858 

46-50 942 860 

51-55 943 864 

56-60 944 869 

61-65 946 877 

66-70 949 889 

 
 


